Administration SW

Data Processing OE
Department of Law OE
Economic Development OE
Other Code Enforcement OE
Construction Officer SW
Construction Officer OE
Workers Compensation
Employee Group

Public Works SW

Public Bldgs & Grounds
Community Center SW
Vehicle Maintenance
Sanitary Landfill

Schedule A

From To
5,000.00
1,000.00
65,000.00
5,000.00
7,500.00
4,500.00
4,500.00
8,000.00
75,000.00
30,000.00
10,000.00
8,000.00
40,000.00
96,500.00
180,000.00 180,000.00




