

Schedule A

	<u>From</u>	<u>To</u>
Administration SW		5,000.00
Data Processing OE		1,000.00
Department of Law OE		65,000.00
Economic Development OE	5,000.00	
Other Code Enforcement OE	7,500.00	
Construction Officer SW		4,500.00
Construction Officer OE	4,500.00	
Workers Compensation	8,000.00	
Employee Group	75,000.00	
Public Works SW	30,000.00	
Public Bldgs & Grounds	10,000.00	
Community Center SW		8,000.00
Vehicle Maintenance	40,000.00	
Sanitary Landfill		96,500.00
	<u>180,000.00</u>	<u>180,000.00</u>